
On/Off Campus Program Level

Fall 2020

Full-Ɵme Part-Ɵme Total

Fall 2021

Full-Ɵme Part-Ɵme Total

Fall 2022

Full-Ɵme Part-Ɵme Total

On-Campus Master's

EducaƟonal Specialist

Doctoral

CerƟficate-seeking Graduate

Non-degree Seeking Graduate

Total

Off-Campus Master's

EducaƟonal Specialist

Doctoral

CerƟficate-seeking Graduate

Non-degree Seeking Graduate

Total

Grand Total

1,182

8

155

28

991

178

5

59

8

106

1,004

3

96

20

885

1,311

18

2

179

23

1,089

255

13

74

12

156

1,056

5

2

105

11

933

1,191

9

1

183

38

960

237

6

82

2

147

954

3

1

101

36

813

685

146

57

23

20

439

595

143

55

15

5

377

90

3

2

8

15

62

785

27

236

24

498

726

23

235

18

450

59

4

1

6

48

687

15

189

26

457

594

15

167

13

399

93

22

13

58

1,8677731,094 2,0969811,115 1,8788311,047
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TABLE 2-23
Headcount:
Graduate Enrollment by Program Level, On/Off Campus, and Full-Ɵme/Part-Ɵme
Fall 2020, Fall 2021, Fall 2022

Source:  SCHEV Official Headcount Data
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